| P150000 | 264859 |
|---|--------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 700276489417 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 08/31/1501026014 **35.00 |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Pertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 15 AUG 31 AM 8: 00 |
| Office Use Only | SEP CLEWES |

August 28, 2015



ATTORNEY & COUNSELLOR

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Document Number: P15000064859 Name of Corporation: Price King International, Inc.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the signed resignation of Orie L. Ford, as the Vice-President and Director of Price King International, Inc., Document Number: P15000064859 that he has signed and submits for immediate filing with your office. Also enclosed is check number 1139 dated August 27, 2015, in the amount of thirty five dollars (\$35.00), drawn upon the James S. Puccio, Attorney & Counsellor, Chtd. Trust Account, as and for the required filing fee.

In the event you have any questions, kindly contact me by phone at 239-995-0000 or email: <u>pucciolaw@gmail.com</u>. Thank you for your anticipated cooperation and assistance in this matter.

Sincerely yours.

James S. Puccio

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Price King International, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P15000064859

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James S. Puccio

(Name of Person)

Puccio Law

(Name of Firm/Company)

1342 Colonial Blvd., Bldg.K, Ste. 107

(Address)

Fort Myers, Florida 33907

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James S. Puccio

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION



15 AUG 31 AH 8:00

Orie L. Ford Vice-President and Director hereby resign as (Title) of Price King International, Inc. (Name of Corporation) P15000064859 , a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known) Florida resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314